1
Solar Solutions GmbH Tel.: +49 (0) 69 400 500 81-0
Brückenstrasse 94 Fax: +49 (0) 69 400 500 81-9
605946 Frankfurt am Main Mail: info@aeg-industrialsolar.de
Deutschland / Germany Web: www.aeg-industrialsolar.de
Solar Solutions GmbH, Registered Office: VAT Nr.: DE308 826 539 Bank Account (EUR): 159050012
Frankfurt am Main HRB 106515  German VAT Registration: Bank: Nassauische Sparkasse Wiesbaden
Managing Director: Finanzamt Frankfurt/M. V-Höchst IBAN: DE 05 5105 0015 0159 0500 12

Photovoltaic module
Typenreihe:
Type code:
AS-M723-xxx / AS-M723B-xxx
AS-M603-xxx / AS-M603B-xxx
AS-M1443-H-xxx
AS-M1443B-H-xxx
AS-M1203-H-xxx
AS-M1203B-H-xxx
AS-P723-xxx / AS-P723B-xxx
AS-P603-xxx / AS-P603B-xxx
AS-P1443-H-xxx
AS-P1203-H-xxx